
        
                          West Texas Running Club
                            21st ANNUAL HOT dam
                        2 Mile and 5 Mile Road Races
                     Lubbock, Texas   August 9, 2008

                                 5 MILE
                     LIST OF FINISHERS - BY AGE GROUP

         ******* MALE OVERALL WINNER ******
Place Name                Ag Town            St 5       Pace  
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ===== 
    1 Logan Culotti       19 LUBBOCK         TX   28:46  5:46 

MALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 5       
Pace  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1     5 Nick Wargo             17 LUBBOCK         TX   31:35  
6:19 
    2    25 Jon David Bruegel      16 LUBBOCK         TX   40:25  
8:05 

MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 5       
Pace  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1     2 David Boston           20 LUBBOCK         TX   29:25  
5:53 
    2     3 PEDRO VARGAS           23 LUBBOCK         TX   29:41  
5:57 
    3     8 ANDREW DOMINGUEZ       21 LUBBOCK         TX   33:51  
6:47 

MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 5       
Pace  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    12 AARON KELLY            25 LUBBOCK         TX   35:32  
7:07 
    2    55 BRENT DENNY            25 MIDLAND         TX   51:26 
10:18 

MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 5       
Pace  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
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    1    24 Robert Baldree         32 LUBBOCK         TX   40:19  
8:04 
    2    30 Chris GALLARNEAU       32 LUBBOCK         TX   41:58  
8:24
         13 bandit runner 

MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 5       
Pace  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1     7 LEE COHEN              36 LUBBOCK         TX   33:29  
6:42 
    2    17 SHANNON ANDERSON       36 LUBBOCK         TX   36:35  
7:19 
    3    48 Greg Milford           38 LUBBOCK         TX   48:19  
9:40 

MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 5       
Pace  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1     4 David Rogowski         40 TUCSON          AZ   31:14  
6:15 
    2     6 MARTIN MONTALVO        43 PLAINVIEW       TX   32:56  
6:36 
    3    19 NOE VALLES             42 LUBBOCK         TX   39:32  
7:55 
    4    20 Rod Burgett            43 SHALLOWATER     TX   39:43  
7:57 
    5    23 Traci Mack             43 LUBBOCK         TX   39:56  
8:00 
    6    50 Scott Wade             43 LEVELLAND       TX   49:12  
9:51 

MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 5       
Pace  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1     9 Adam BARRON            45 LUBBOCK         TX   34:14  
6:51 
    2    14 Epi AGUIRRE            49 LUBBOCK         TX   36:06  
7:14 
    3    34 RICHARD SHAW           46 PLAINVIEW       TX   43:34  
8:43 

MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 5       
Pace  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
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===== 
    1    47 Gene Adams             50 WALL            TX   48:00  
9:36 

MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 5       
Pace  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    29 FRED WEBER             57 LUBBOCK         TX   41:13  
8:15 
    2    33 Tom WEIS               56 LUBBOCK         TX   42:48  
8:34 

MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 5       
Pace  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    40 James LIVERMORE        61 LUBBOCK         TX   45:29  
9:06 

MALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 5       
Pace  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    31 Ron LUBOWICZ           65 LUBBOCK         TX   42:24  
8:29 
    2    39 GORDEN JENKINS         67 AMARILLO        TX   45:10  
9:02 
    3    57 Mike Greer             69 RANSOM CANYON   TX   54:14 
10:51 

MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 5       
Pace  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    42 BILL FELTON            74 LUBBOCK         TX   46:19  
9:16 

              OVERALL CLYDESDALE 5 MILE RESULTS
                     AGEGRADED
Place Name                Ag Town            St 5       Agegrad 
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ======= 
    1 Farrell MARTIN      42 SHALLOWATER     TX   36:31   33:59 
    2 CRAIG HANNAH        39 LUBBOCK         TX   41:09   39:10 
    3 Steve Odorizzi      46 LUBBOCK         TX   43:40   39:25 
    4 SHAUN FANT          40 LUBBOCK         TX   44:36   42:09 
    5 LARRY BLOSKAS       46 LUBBOCK         TX   49:36   44:47 
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    6 Michael Epps        56 LUBBOCK         TX   54:58   45:45 

                                  5 MILE
                     LIST OF FINISHERS - BY AGE GROUP

         ******* FEMALE OVERALL WINNER ******
Place Name                Ag Town            St 5       Pace  
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ===== 
    1 Kayla Hendrix       17 LUBBOCK         TX   34:15  6:51 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 15
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 5       
Pace  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    11 Colleen Adams          15 WALL            TX   35:06  
7:02 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 5       
Pace  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    15 Torri Epperson         20 KELLER          TX   36:25  
7:17 
    2    26 AMANDA BOSTON          24 LUBBOCK         TX   40:27  
8:06 
    3    54 ALEXIS ATON            22 LUBBOCK         TX   51:25 
10:17 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 5       
Pace  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    21 Tara Loan              25 LUBBOCK         TX   39:49  
7:58 
    2    28 GINNY MCMINN           28 LUBBOCK         TX   41:10  
8:14 
    3    52 Rebekah CRANE          28 LUBBOCK         TX   49:54  
9:59 
    4    59 Julie Epps             25 LUBBOCK         TX 1:05:26 
13:06 
    5    60 RENEE SMOLA            28 LUBBOCK         TX 1:06:32 
13:19 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 5       
Pace  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
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===== 
    1    18 IRIS RIVERO            33 LUBBOCK         TX   36:52  
7:23 
    2    22 Sarah Skelton          34 ARLINGTON       TX   39:54  
7:59 
    3    36 Janice Trevino         31 LUBBOCK         TX   44:24  
8:53 
    4    41 Leigh HAAS             32 LUBBOCK         TX   46:03  
9:13 
    5    43 JOANN RATHBUN          34 POST            TX   46:20  
9:16 
    6    44 Jennifer PAYNE         30 LUBBOCK         TX   47:22  
9:29 
    7    46 Kim RODRIGUEZ          30 LUBBOCK         TX   47:42  
9:33 
    8    56 SUSAN WILCOX           30 LUBBOCK         TX   51:30 
10:18 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 5       
Pace  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    32 KIPPI BUCHANAN         38 LUBBOCK         TX   42:46  
8:34 
    2    38 JENNIFER SNEAD         38 LUBBOCK         TX   44:36  
8:56 
    3    45 STEPHANIE WEHMEIER     39 LUBBOCK         TX   47:23  
9:29 
    4    49 Traci PAYNE            35 LUBBOCK         TX   48:25  
9:41 
    5    53 WENDY ANDERSON         38 LUBBOCK         TX   51:11 
10:15 

                                                   
                                 TWO MILE
                     LIST OF FINISHERS - BY AGE GROUP

       ******* MALE OVERALL WINNER ******
Place Name                Ag Town            St 2       Pace  
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ===== 
    1 LUCAS MORRIS        16 LUBBOCK         TX   11:16  5:38 

MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 12
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1     9 Walker Adams           11 WALL            TX   14:27  
7:14 
    2    32 Tyler DEAN             11 Lubbock         TX   19:13  
9:37 
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    3    34 Evan GALLARNEAU         9 LUBBOCK         TX   19:48  
9:54 
    4    38 Evan GOMEZ             10 LEVELLAND       TX   21:15 
10:38 
    5    46 Zachary GALLARNEAU      7 LUBBOCK         TX   24:39 
12:20 

MALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 15
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1     3 Luke SAMARRON          15 LEVELLAND       TX   12:44  
6:22 
    2    18 DJ GONZALES            13 LUBBOCK         TX   15:59  
8:00 
    3    48 KENDALL HIGGINS        14 LUBBOCK         TX   25:31 
12:46 

MALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1     6 VICTOR RAMIREZ         17 LUBBOCK         TX   13:29  
6:45 

MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1     2 CHRISTOPHER RAMIREZ    26 LUBBOCK         TX   12:06  
6:03 
    2     5 BRET HART              29 LUBBOCK         TX   13:13  
6:37 

MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    10 MARTY MANUEL           35 WELLINGTON      TX   14:35  
7:18 
    2    27 JACK SCHILLING         38 LUBBOCK         TX   17:43  
8:52 

MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
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    1    14 ANTHONY ARAGON         41 LITTLEFIELD     TX   15:30  
7:45 
    2    16 Rudy Ramirez           44 LUBBOCK         TX   15:50  
7:55 
    3    17 BRIAN ALGER            41 LUBBOCK         TX   15:58  
7:59 
    4    19 DANIEL GONZALES        42 LUBBOCK         TX   16:12  
8:06 

MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1     7 Jimmy SAMARRON         53 LEVELLAND       TX   14:06  
7:03 
    2    21 GONZALO RAMIREZ        52 LUBBOCK         TX   16:33  
8:17 

MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    13 Ken JERNIGAN           57 SHAMROCK        TX   15:13  
7:37 

MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    24 Darrel McMillen        61 LUBBOCK         TX   16:58  
8:29 

MALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    30 JIM HARRIS             65 HOBBS           NM   18:48  
9:24 

                OVERALL CLYDESDALE 2 MILE RESULTS
                                 AGEGRADED
Place Name                Ag Town            St 2       Agegrad 
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ======= 
    1 DAMON PROVENCE      57 SUDAN           TX   18:36   15:35 
    2 CRAIG PETERSON      51 HOBBS           NM   19:31   17:13 
    3 TROY PRATT          42 LUBBOCK         TX   18:49   17:47 
    4 Hedge MARTIN        32 LUBBOCK         TX   18:32   18:32 
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    5 JASON HANCOCK       27 LUBBOCK         TX   21:16   21:16 
    6 MARIO JIMENEZ       47 LUBBOCK         TX   23:49   21:40

                                 TWO MILE
                     LIST OF FINISHERS - BY AGE GROUP

         ******* FEMALE OVERALL WINNER ******
Place Name                Ag Town            St 2       Pace  
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ===== 
    1 Tamra JERNIGAN      17 SHAMROCK        TX   13:12  6:36 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 12
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    20 LINDSEY SPRUELL         9 SHALLOWATER     TX   16:15  
8:08 
    2    22 Kathleen Adams          7 WALL            TX   16:55  
8:28 
    3    36 KAYELIN FANT           10 LUBBOCK         TX   20:09 
10:05 
    4    50 KRISTINA DEAN          12 LUBBOCK         TX   27:23 
13:42 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 15
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1     8 Turner Adams           13 LUBBOCK         TX   14:15  
7:08 
    2    12 REBECCA SPRUELL        14 SHALLOWATER     TX   14:42  
7:21 
    3    49 LYNDSEY DEAN           14 LUBBOCK         TX   25:32 
12:46 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    11 Haley BURTON           16 SHALLOWATER     TX   14:41  
7:21 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    15 MELISSA PIERCE         26 LUBBOCK         TX   15:38  
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7:49 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    23 MANDY POKLIKUHA        30 LUBBOCK         TX   16:56  
8:28 
    2    52 Sheryl GALLARNEAU      33 LUBBOCK         TX   32:36 
16:18 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    43 HOLLY SNODGRASS        38 LUBBOCK         TX   23:25 
11:43 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    26 ANGIE HINES            42 SUNDOWN         TX   17:41  
8:51 
    2    41 Laura Adams            41 WALL            TX   22:04 
11:02 
    3    42 LOURDES JUAN           41 LUBBOCK         TX   22:27 
11:14 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    25 KAMMY PHILBRICK        47 LUBBOCK         TX   17:22  
8:41 
    2    37 SANDRA SPRUELL         45 SHALLOWATER     TX   20:18 
10:09 
    3    53 IRMA VALLES            45 LUBBOCK         TX   32:37 
16:19 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    35 GLENNA BEYER           50 LUBBOCK         TX   19:53  
9:57 
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FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    45 JOSIE ALEMAN           57 LUBBOCK         TX   24:29 
12:15 
    2    51 SUZAN CAUDLE           55 LUBBOCK         TX   29:12 
14:36 
                
               OVERALL ATHENA 2 MILE RESULTS
                      AGEGRADED
Place Name                Ag Town            St 2       Agegrad 
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ======= 
    1 DONNA DEAN          51 LUBBOCK         TX   24:46   21:18 
    2 AMY HANCOCK         26 LUBBOCK         TX   21:16   21:48
---------------------------------------------------------

                          West Texas Running Club
                            21st ANNUAL HOT DAM
                     Lubbock, Texas  August 9, 2008

                          5 MILE OVERALL RESULTS

Place Name                   Town            St Ag S Div Div   5       
Pace  
===== ====================== =============== == == = === ===== 
======= ===== 
    1 Logan Culotti          LUBBOCK         TX 19 M   1 M1619   
28:46  5:46 
    2 David Boston           LUBBOCK         TX 20 M   1 M2024   
29:25  5:53 
    3 PEDRO VARGAS           LUBBOCK         TX 23 M   2 M2024   
29:41  5:57 
    4 David Rogowski         TUCSON          AZ 40 M   1 M4044   
31:14  6:15 
    5 Nick Wargo             LUBBOCK         TX 17 M   2 M1619   
31:35  6:19 
    6 MARTIN MONTALVO        PLAINVIEW       TX 43 M   2 M4044   
32:56  6:36 
    7 LEE COHEN              LUBBOCK         TX 36 M   1 M3539   
33:29  6:42 
    8 ANDREW DOMINGUEZ       LUBBOCK         TX 21 M   3 M2024   
33:51  6:47 
    9 Adam BARRON            LUBBOCK         TX 45 M   1 M4549   
34:14  6:51 
   10 Kayla Hendrix          LUBBOCK         TX 17 F   1 F1619   
34:15  6:51 
   11 Colleen Adams          WALL            TX 15 F   1 F1315   
35:06  7:02 
   12 AARON KELLY            LUBBOCK         TX 25 M   1 M2529   
35:32  7:07 
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   13 Bandit                 LUBBOCK         TX 30 M             
35:46  7:10 
   14 Epi AGUIRRE            LUBBOCK         TX 49 M   2 M4549   
36:06  7:14 
   15 Torri Epperson         KELLER          TX 20 F   1 F2024   
36:25  7:17 
   16 Farrell MARTIN         SHALLOWATER     TX 42 M   3 M4044   
36:31  7:19 
   17 SHANNON ANDERSON       LUBBOCK         TX 36 M   2 M3539   
36:35  7:19 
   18 IRIS RIVERO            LUBBOCK         TX 33 F   1 F3034   
36:52  7:23 
   19 NOE VALLES             LUBBOCK         TX 42 M   4 M4044   
39:32  7:55 
   20 Rod Burgett            SHALLOWATER     TX 43 M   5 M4044   
39:43  7:57 
   21 Tara Loan              LUBBOCK         TX 25 F   1 F2529   
39:49  7:58 
   22 Sarah Skelton          ARLINGTON       TX 34 F   2 F3034   
39:54  7:59 
   23 Traci Mack             LUBBOCK         TX 43 M   6 M4044   
39:56  8:00 
   24 Robert Baldree         LUBBOCK         TX 32 M   1 M3034   
40:19  8:04 
   25 Jon David Bruegel      LUBBOCK         TX 16 M   3 M1619   
40:25  8:05 
   26 AMANDA BOSTON          LUBBOCK         TX 24 F   2 F2024   
40:27  8:06 
   27 CRAIG HANNAH           LUBBOCK         TX 39 M   3 M3539   
41:09  8:14 
   28 GINNY MCMINN           LUBBOCK         TX 28 F   2 F2529   
41:10  8:14 
   29 FRED WEBER             LUBBOCK         TX 57 M   1 M5559   
41:13  8:15 
   30 Chris GALLARNEAU       LUBBOCK         TX 32 M   2 M3034   
41:58  8:24 
   31 Ron LUBOWICZ           LUBBOCK         TX 65 M   1 M6569   
42:24  8:29 
   32 KIPPI BUCHANAN         LUBBOCK         TX 38 F   1 F3539   
42:46  8:34 
   33 Tom WEIS               LUBBOCK         TX 56 M   2 M5559   
42:48  8:34 
   34 RICHARD SHAW           PLAINVIEW       TX 46 M   3 M4549   
43:34  8:43 
   35 Steve Odorizzi         LUBBOCK         TX 46 M   4 M4549   
43:40  8:44 
   36 Janice Trevino         LUBBOCK         TX 31 F   3 F3034   
44:24  8:53 
   37 SHAUN FANT             LUBBOCK         TX 40 M   7 M4044   
44:36  8:56 
   38 JENNIFER SNEAD         LUBBOCK         TX 38 F   2 F3539   
44:36  8:56 
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   39 GORDEN JENKINS         AMARILLO        TX 67 M   2 M6569   
45:10  9:02 
   40 James LIVERMORE        LUBBOCK         TX 61 M   1 M6064   
45:29  9:06 
   41 Leigh HAAS             LUBBOCK         TX 32 F   4 F3034   
46:03  9:13 
   42 BILL FELTON            LUBBOCK         TX 74 M   1 M7099   
46:19  9:16 
   43 JOANN RATHBUN          POST            TX 34 F   5 F3034   
46:20  9:16 
   44 Jennifer PAYNE         LUBBOCK         TX 30 F   6 F3034   
47:22  9:29 
   45 STEPHANIE WEHMEIER     LUBBOCK         TX 39 F   3 F3539   
47:23  9:29 
   46 Kim RODRIGUEZ          LUBBOCK         TX 30 F   7 F3034   
47:42  9:33 
   47 Gene Adams             WALL            TX 50 M   1 M5054   
48:00  9:36 
   48 Greg Milford           LUBBOCK         TX 38 M   4 M3539   
48:19  9:40 
   49 Traci PAYNE            LUBBOCK         TX 35 F   4 F3539   
48:25  9:41 
   50 Scott Wade             LEVELLAND       TX 43 M   8 M4044   
49:12  9:51 
   51 LARRY BLOSKAS          LUBBOCK         TX 46 M   5 M4549   
49:36  9:56 
   52 Rebekah CRANE          LUBBOCK         TX 28 F   3 F2529   
49:54  9:59 
   53 WENDY ANDERSON         LUBBOCK         TX 38 F   5 F3539   
51:11 10:15 
   54 ALEXIS ATON            LUBBOCK         TX 22 F   3 F2024   
51:25 10:17 
   55 BRENT DENNY            MIDLAND         TX 25 M   2 M2529   
51:26 10:18 
   56 SUSAN WILCOX           LUBBOCK         TX 30 F   8 F3034   
51:30 10:18 
   57 Mike Greer             RANSOM CANYON   TX 69 M   3 M6569   
54:14 10:51 
   58 Michael Epps           LUBBOCK         TX 56 M   3 M5559   
54:58 11:00 
   59 Julie Epps             LUBBOCK         TX 25 F   4 F2529 
1:05:26 13:06 
   60 RENEE SMOLA            LUBBOCK         TX 28 F   5 F2529 
1:06:32 13:19

                          West Texas Running Club
                           21st ANNUAL HOT DAM
                      Lubbock, Texas   August 9, 2008

                          2 MILE OVERALL RESULTS

Place Name                   Town            St Ag S Div Div   2       
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Pace  
===== ====================== =============== == == = === ===== 
======= ===== 
    1 LUCAS MORRIS           LUBBOCK         TX 16 M   1 M1619   
11:16  5:38 
    2 CHRISTOPHER RAMIREZ    LUBBOCK         TX 26 M   1 M2529   
12:06  6:03 
    3 Luke SAMARRON          LEVELLAND       TX 15 M   1 M1315   
12:44  6:22 
    4 Tamra JERNIGAN         SHAMROCK        TX 17 F   1 F1619   
13:12  6:36 
    5 BRET HART              LUBBOCK         TX 29 M   2 M2529   
13:13  6:37 
    6 VICTOR RAMIREZ         LUBBOCK         TX 17 M   2 M1619   
13:29  6:45 
    7 Jimmy SAMARRON         LEVELLAND       TX 53 M   1 M5054   
14:06  7:03 
    8 Turner Adams           WALL            TX 13 F   1 F1315   
14:15  7:08 
    9 Walker Adams           WALL            TX 11 M   1 M0112   
14:27  7:14 
   10 MARTY MANUEL           WELLINGTON      TX 35 M   1 M3539   
14:35  7:18 
   11 Haley BURTON           SHALLOWATER     TX 16 F   2 F1619   
14:41  7:21 
   12 REBECCA SPRUELL        SHALLOWATER     TX 14 F   2 F1315   
14:42  7:21 
   13 Ken JERNIGAN           SHAMROCK        TX 57 M   1 M5559   
15:13  7:37 
   14 ANTHONY ARAGON         LITTLEFIELD     TX 41 M   1 M4044   
15:30  7:45 
   15 MELISSA PIERCE         LUBBOCK         TX 26 F   1 F2529   
15:38  7:49 
   16 Rudy Ramirez           LUBBOCK         TX 44 M   2 M4044   
15:50  7:55 
   17 BRIAN ALGER            LUBBOCK         TX 41 M   3 M4044   
15:58  7:59 
   18 DJ GONZALES            LUBBOCK         TX 13 M   2 M1315   
15:59  8:00 
   19 DANIEL GONZALES        LUBBOCK         TX 42 M   4 M4044   
16:12  8:06 
   20 LINDSEY SPRUELL        SHALLOWATER     TX  9 F   1 F0112   
16:15  8:08 
   21 GONZALO RAMIREZ        LUBBOCK         TX 52 M   2 M5054   
16:33  8:17 
   22 Kathleen Adams         WALL            TX  7 F   2 F0112   
16:55  8:28 
   23 MANDY POKLIKUHA        LUBBOCK         TX 30 F   1 F3034   
16:56  8:28 
   24 Darrel McMillen        LUBBOCK         TX 61 M   1 M6064   
16:58  8:29 
   25 KAMMY PHILBRICK        LUBBOCK         TX 47 F   1 F4549   
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17:22  8:41 
   26 ANGIE HINES            SUNDOWN         TX 42 F   1 F4044   
17:41  8:51 
   27 JACK SCHILLING         LUBBOCK         TX 38 M   2 M3539   
17:43  8:52 
   28 Hedge MARTIN           LUBBOCK         TX 32 M   1 M3034   
18:32  9:16 
   29 DAMON PROVENCE         SUDAN           TX 57 M   2 M5559   
18:36  9:18 
   30 JIM HARRIS             HOBBS           NM 65 M   1 M6569   
18:48  9:24 
   31 TROY PRATT             LUBBOCK         TX 42 M   5 M4044   
18:49  9:25 
   32 Tyler DEAN             LUBBOCK         TX 11 M   2 M0112   
19:13  9:37 
   33 CRAIG PETERSON         HOBBS           NM 51 M   3 M5054   
19:31  9:46 
   34 Evan GALLARNEAU        LUBBOCK         TX  9 M   3 M0112   
19:48  9:54 
   35 GLENNA BEYER           LUBBOCK         TX 50 F   1 F5054   
19:53  9:57 
   36 KAYELIN FANT           LUBBOCK         TX 10 F   3 F0112   
20:09 10:05 
   37 SANDRA SPRUELL         SHALLOWATER     TX 45 F   2 F4549   
20:18 10:09 
   38 Evan GOMEZ             LEVELLAND       TX 10 M   4 M0112   
21:15 10:38 
   39 JASON HANCOCK          LUBBOCK         TX 27 M   3 M2529   
21:16 10:44 
   40 AMY HANCOCK            LUBBOCK         TX 26 F   2 F2529   
21:16 10:54 
   41 Laura Adams            WALL            TX 41 F   2 F4044   
22:04 11:02 
   42 LOURDES JUAN           LUBBOCK         TX 41 F   3 F4044   
22:27 11:14 
   43 HOLLY SNODGRASS        LUBBOCK         TX 38 F   1 F3539   
23:25 11:43 
   44 MARIO JIMENEZ          LUBBOCK         TX 47 M   1 M4549   
23:49 11:55 
   45 JOSIE ALEMAN           LUBBOCK         TX 57 F   1 F5559   
24:29 12:15 
   46 Zachary GALLARNEAU     LUBBOCK         TX  7 M   5 M0112   
24:39 12:20 
   47 DONNA DEAN             LUBBOCK         TX 51 F   2 F5054   
24:46 12:23 
   48 KENDALL HIGGINS        LUBBOCK         TX 14 M   3 M1315   
25:31 12:46 
   49 LYNDSEY DEAN           LUBBOCK         TX 14 F   3 F1315   
25:32 12:46 
   50 KRISTINA DEAN          LUBBOCK         TX 12 F   4 F0112   
27:23 13:42 
   51 SUZAN CAUDLE           LUBBOCK         TX 55 F   2 F5559   
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29:12 14:36 
   52 Sheryl GALLARNEAU      LUBBOCK         TX 33 F   2 F3034   
32:36 16:18 
   53 IRMA VALLES            LUBBOCK         TX 45 F   3 F4549   
32:37 16:19 
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